2024 Sponsorship Program

Dear Friends,

Las Vegas Ice Theatre is a competitive team of figure skaters representing the Skating Club of Nevada in Las Vegas, NV. We are the *ONLY* Theatrical Skating Program in the state of Nevada and we are honored to represent Las Vegas and the State of Nevada this upcoming competition season. We are reaching out to you and our community for support.



The **Skating Club of Nevada** is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization (Tax ID 88-0393701) made up entirely of volunteers whose main goal is to encourage and support our hardworking, dedicated figure skaters in the Las Vegas area. For over 25 years, the Skating Club of Nevada has helped skaters of all ages in our community to develop and hone their skating skills; giving them financial support, a safe and caring

environment to train in, and events and activities to help them pursue their skating goals. We are a selffunded sports organization and we are actively seeking support to help offset the costs for our team to compete at the National Showcase Competition in San Jose, California, in August 2024.

Each September, members of the Skating Club of Nevada audition for a spot on our Nationally competitive team – *Las Vegas Ice Theatre*. Since the team's inaugural season in 2019, they have won *nearly* every event they have entered, earned multiple National Medals, and most recently, received the award for Best Visual Effects at the 2023 National Theatre on Ice Competition.



Participation in a National event costs thousands of dollars. Donations to the team directly help the competition entry fees, props, costumes, scenery, practice ice time, coaching, and the huge expense of traveling to Nationals in August! Any contributions made to the team will not go unnoticed! Please be sure to check out our **Sponsorship Levels** below and take a look at our website: www.skatingclubofnevada.com/support-our-team

You can also follow our journey on Instagram and Facebook @lasvegasicetheatre

Sponsorship Levels

	PLATINUM	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE	FAN
	\$2,000	\$1000	\$500	\$250	\$100
CHARITABLE DEDUCTION UNDER 501(C)(3)	✓	\checkmark	✓	✓	✓
CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION OF SPONSORSHIP	✓	\checkmark	✓	✓	✓
NAME RECOGNITION ON OUR WEBSITE FOR 1 YEAR	✓	\checkmark	✓	✓	
BUSINESS LOGO AND LINK ON OUR WEBSITE (1YR)	✓	\checkmark	✓		
SPECIAL THANK YOU POST ON SOCIAL MEDIA	✓	✓			
PLAQUE OF APPRECIATION FOR SPONSORSHIP	✓				

If you have any questions, please contact our Head Coach Katrina Mourzine at lasvegasicetheatre@gmail.com or (615) 542-9326. Thank you for your kind and generous support of the Las Vegas Ice Theatre and the Skating Club of Nevada!

Your Support Can Help Our Skaters Reach Their Dreams!

Being on the Las Vegas Ice Theatre team can be an incredibly rewarding experience for skaters. The cost of training, clothing, equipment, ice time, coaching, props, and costumes can be a huge financial burden. With your help, our skaters can focus on their dreams and goals instead of financial obstacles!

We welcome any and all support, and thank you for your generosity!!

SPONSOR INFORMATION

Contact Name:						
Business Name:						
Mailing address:						
Email:						
Business						
Website:						
Contact Phone:						
Referred by:						
(Skater's Name)						
Sponsorship Level (Please circle):	Platinum (\$2,000)	Gold (\$1,000)	Silver (\$500)	Bronze (\$250)	Fan (\$100)	Other (Please Specify Amount):
Please	check here if	vou wish to h	nave vour sur	nort remain	Anonymous	·

Please make all checks payable to: "The Skating Club of Nevada"

Please mail form and check to: The Skating Club of Nevada C/O Katrina Mourzine 5680 Whale Watch Street Las Vegas, NV 89113

The Skating Club of Nevada is a 501(c)3 Non-Profit (tax ID# 88-0393701) formed for charitable and educational purposes to function as an amateur athletic association to foster competition and participation in figure skating. Donations to the Skating Club of Nevada are tax deductible. Unless expressed otherwise, we have not provided goods or services in consideration, in whole or part, for the above stated gift. Thank you for your support!

www.skatingclubofnevada.com/theatre-on-ice